
PROPOSEDPROPOSED

Dundee Plaza

60+ Lots

Royal Oaks RV

104 Lots

Greenfield Village

U.S. Hwy 27 
U.S. Hwy 27 (±47,000 AADT)

(±47,000 AADT)

Dundee Rd Dundee Rd (±19,800 AADT)(±19,800 AADT)

  (±40,500 AADT)
(±40,500 AADT)

(±13,400 AADT)(±13,400 AADT)

Map Legend
Subject

Residential
Retail

PROPOSEDPROPOSED

PROPOSEDPROPOSED

PROPOSEDPROPOSED PROPOSEDPROPOSEDPROPOSEDPROPOSED

coming coming 
soonsoon

coming coming 
soonsoon

 For Sale or Lease
US Hwy 27 & Dundee Road
Dundee, Florida 33838

±0.84 Acre Pad

100% COMPLETED
Wawa and car wash coming soon



PROPOSEDPROPOSED

PROPOSEDPROPOSED

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained 
herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. JLL does not accept any liability for 
any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms 
of that agreement. ©2024. Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. All rights reserved.

© 2024 Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. |  250 S Orange Avenue, Suite 700P • Orlando, FL 32801

Antonino Poma
Vice President
+1 407 488 4794
antonino.poma@jll.com

Kaylynn Kissenberth
Associate
+1 407 242 4211 
kaylynn.kissenberth@jll.com

Contact

Dundee Rd Dundee Rd (±13,400 AADT)(±13,400 AADT)
  (±19,800 AADT)(±19,800 AADT)

U.S. Hwy 27 
U.S. Hwy 27 (±47,000 AADT)

(±47,000 AADT)

PROPOSEDPROPOSEDPROPOSEDPROPOSEDPROPOSEDPROPOSED

PROPOSEDPROPOSED

coming coming 
soonsoon coming coming 

soonsoon

Property Highlights
•	 Project 100% completed with Wawa and car wash 
user coming soon

•	 Commercial zoning with access points on both US Hwy 27 
and Dundee Road

•	 Located next to the signalized intersection of US Hwy 27 and 
Dundee Road with a combined traffic count of ±60,000 AADT

•	 Across the street from Dundee Plaza, Dundee’s primary 
shopping center anchored by Winn-Dixie

Demographics
(ESRI 2024)

POPULATION

1 MI.
3 MI.
5 MI.

3,630 
21,902 
63,667

HOUSEHOLDS

1 MI.
3 MI.
5 MI.

1,579 
8,582 
24,922

AVERAGE HH INCOME

1 MI.
3 MI.
5 MI.

$72,272 
$79,721 
$85,367

MEDIAN AGE

1 MI.
3 MI.
5 MI.

48.0 
44.9 
45.4

Click to See Site
on Google Maps

mailto:antonino.poma%40jll.com%3B%20kaylynn.kissenberth%40jll.com?subject=RE%3A%20Dundee%20Retail%20Pad
mailto:kaylynn.kissenberth%40jll.com%3B%20antonino.poma%40jll.com?subject=RE%3A%20Dundee%20Retail%20Pad
https://maps.app.goo.gl/21MgTVzXjdj9JDCG9

