

## For Sale or Lease

US Hwy 27 & Dundee Road Dundee, Florida 33838

±0.84 Acre Pad





## **Property Highlights**

- Project 100% completed with Wawa and car wash user coming soon
- Commercial zoning with access points on both US Hwy 27 and Dundee Road
- Located next to the signalized intersection of US Hwy 27 and Dundee Road with a combined traffic count of ±60,000 AADT
- Across the street from Dundee Plaza, Dundee's primary shopping center anchored by Winn-Dixie

## **Demographics**

(ESRI 2024)

POPULATION			
000	<b>1</b> MI.	3,630	
4	3 MI.	21,902	
	5 MI.	63,667	
HOUSEHOLDS			
^	<b>1</b> MI.	1,579	
183	3 MI.	8,582	
423	5 MI.	24,922	
AVERAGE HH INCOME			
^	<b>1</b> MI.	\$72,272	
<b>1</b> \$}	3 MI.	\$79,721	
Ľ	5 MI.	\$85,367	
MEDIAN AGE			
:	1 MI.	48.0	
ф.	3 MI.	44.9	
	5 MI.	45.4	

## Contact



Antonino Poma Vice President +1 407 488 4794 antonino.poma@jll.com



Kaylynn Kissenberth Associate +1 407 242 4211 kaylynn.kissenberth@jll.com



Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. JLL does not accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2024. Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc. All rights reserved.